DATE

11/1/2012

11/5/2012

11/6/2012

11/8/2012

11/8/2012

11/8/2012

11/9/2012

11/10/2012

11/11/2012

11/13/2012

11/13/2012

11/14/2012

11/14/2012

11/15/2012

11/15/2012

11/16/2012

11/16/2012

11/16/2012

11/16/2012

11/19/2012

11/27/2012

11/28/2012

11/29/2012

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

November 2012

MEETING NAME

BayRics

First Five

Board of Supervisors

Contra Costa Council Annual Awards
TRANSPAC

Legislation Committee

Delta County Coalition

Library Murder Mystery

Veterans Day Ceremony

Board of Supervisors

Internal Operations

Selection Committee-Leg Comm.
Contra Costa Trans. Authority
Industrial Assoc. Annual Luncheon
Assoc. of Bay Area Governments
Contra Costa Council

EBRCS

Assoc. of Bay Area Governments
Ribbon Cutting

Selection Committee-Leg Comm.
CSAC Annual Conference

CSAC Annual Conference

CSAC Annual Conference

LOCATION
Dublin
Concord
Martinez
Concord
Pleasant Hill
Martinez
Isleton
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Walnut Creek
Pleasant Hill
Oakland
Concord
Dublin
Oakland
Concord
Martinez
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach

PURPOSE

Radio interoperability
Regional children issues
Decisions on agenda items
Community outreach
Regional transportation issues
Evaluate county policy
Delta issues

Community outreach
Community outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Evaluate county policy
Evaluate county policy
Regional transportation issues
Community outreach
Regional governance
Community outreach

Radio interoperability
Regional governance
Community outreach
Evaluate county policy
County Advocacy

County Advocacy

County Advocacy



