Supervisor Karen Mitchoff November 2012

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
11/1/2012	BayRics	Dublin	Radio interoperability
11/5/2012	First Five	Concord	Regional children issues
11/6/2012	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/8/2012	Contra Costa Council Annual Awards	Concord	Community outreach
11/8/2012	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Regional transportation issues
11/8/2012	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Evaluate county policy
11/9/2012	Delta County Coalition	Isleton	Delta issues
11/10/2012	Library Murder Mystery	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
11/11/2012	Veterans Day Ceremony	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
11/13/2012	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/13/2012	Internal Operations	Martinez	Evaluate county policy
11/14/2012	Selection Committee-Leg Comm.	Martinez	Evaluate county policy
11/14/2012	Contra Costa Trans. Authority	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
11/15/2012	Industrial Assoc. Annual Luncheon	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
11/15/2012	Assoc. of Bay Area Governments	Oakland	Regional governance
11/16/2012	Contra Costa Council	Concord	Community outreach
11/16/2012	EBRCS	Dublin	Radio interoperability
11/16/2012	Assoc. of Bay Area Governments	Oakland	Regional governance
11/16/2012	Ribbon Cutting	Concord	Community outreach
11/19/2012	Selection Committee-Leg Comm.	Martinez	Evaluate county policy
11/27/2012	CSAC Annual Conference	Long Beach	County Advocacy
11/28/2012	CSAC Annual Conference	Long Beach	County Advocacy
11/29/2012	CSAC Annual Conference	Long Beach	County Advocacy